
Шетел тілі

№

АЙ қараша желтоқсан

7 7 8 8 9 9 14 14 15 15 16 16 21 21 22 22 23 23 28 28 29 29 30 30 5 5 6 6 7 7 12 12 13 13 14 14 19 19 20 20Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АЛТЫНБЕК РАМАЗАН 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6

2 АЛТЫНБЕК ГҮЛДАНА 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

3 ӘБДІКӘДІР ТӘҢІРБЕРГЕН 6 8 6 6 7 7

4 Әбләш Шапағат 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 7

5 БАЛТАБАЙ МҰХАМЕДЖАН 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 7

6 БЕРДІБЕКОВА ІҢКӘР 8 8 8 8 8

7 БУРШАҚБАЙ КӘУСАР 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

8 БҰРШАҚБАЙ ІҢКӘР 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

9 БҰХАРБАЙ ЖАНДОС 6 6 6 6 6 6

10 ЖАНТӨРЕ МӨЛДІР 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

11 ЖОРАБАЙ НҰРИСЛАМ 9 9 9 8

12 КОЛДАШОВА ДИЛНУРА 8 8 7 7 6 8 7 7

13 НАКИПБЕКОВ НҰРАЛЫ 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 7

14 НЫШАНӘЛІ ДАРИҒА 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 8

15 Сайт Нұрбақыт 7 6 6 6 6 7 6

16 Сергеева Зарина 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 6

17 Сергей Дидар 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 8

18 СЕРІКБАЙ ТАҢАТ 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 7

19 СЕРІКБАЙ МҰХАММЕДӘЛИ 6 7 6 6 7 7

20 СҮИНДІК АЯУЛЫМ 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 9 8 9

21 ТӨЛЕУ НҰРНАЗАР 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
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Гулнур Нурлановна Казбаева
2 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
12 12 9 9 24

6 5 14 29% 3

6 5 14 29% 3

8 5 15 31.5% 3

10 7 37.5% 4

9 7 16 33.5% 4

10 7 21 44% 5

11 8 23 48% 5

10 7 18 37.5% 4

6 5 14 29% 3

11 8 23 48% 5

10 7 20 41.5% 5

8 6 15 31.5% 4

9 7 37.5% 4

11 8 46% 5

8 5 31.5% 3

8 5 29% 3

10 7 37.5% 4

9 7 33.5% 4

8 6 29% 3

11 8 44% 5

7 5 29% 3
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

07.11
Holiday activities. Holiday activities read the text, ex3 no p29

08.11
An unforgettable experience. An
unforgettable experiences

read the text, read the text

09.11
Present Perfect. Present Perfect read the text, write the 10 examples

PRESENT PERFECT

14.11
Asking about experiences. Asking about
experiences

read the text, Present Perfect ex5 ex6 ex7

15.11
Travellers’ tales. Travellers'tales ex7, Read the text

16.11
Narrating about experiences. Narrating about
experiences

ex2, write the essay

21.11
Inviting – Accepting / Refusing. Inviting-
Accepting/Refusing

read the text, read the diolog translate

22.11
My amazing travels. My amazing travels read the text, read the text

23.11
A lake or a sea?. A lake or a sea ex3, PretextInOnByAboutAtRead the text

28.11
An informal email giving news. An informal
email giving news

read the text, ex4

29.11
Be a responsible traveller. SAU 3. Be a
responsible traveller. SAU 3

read the text, unit revision

30.11
Environmental problems. Enviromental
problem

test, ex4

05.12
Monuments in danger. Monuments in danger read the text, ex2,ex3

06.12
Environmental problems. Enviromental
problem

read the text, read text

07.12
Will – be going to – present continuous. Wiil-
be going to-present continuous

read the text, ex6

12.12
Mission to Mars. Mission to Mars read the text, Write about planet Jupiter

13.12
Making suggestions. Making suggestions read the text, essay about planet Mars

100-150wordsWrite the planets

14.12
Endangered species around the world.
Endangered species around the world

read the text, read the text Write three
things that impressed you in the text?ex3
on p49

19.12
The Ozone Layer. The Ozone Layer test, read the text and translate

20.12
Smog in the city. Smog in the city test, read the text ex2.ex3

Сабақтар саны: 42



Шетел тілі

№

АЙ желтоқсан

21 21 26 26 28 28Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АЛТЫНБЕК РАМАЗАН

2 АЛТЫНБЕК ГҮЛДАНА 6

3 ӘБДІКӘДІР ТӘҢІРБЕРГЕН 6 6

4 Әбләш Шапағат 7 7

5 БАЛТАБАЙ МҰХАМЕДЖАН 8

6 БЕРДІБЕКОВА ІҢКӘР 8 10

7 БУРШАҚБАЙ КӘУСАР 9 9

8 БҰРШАҚБАЙ ІҢКӘР 8

9 БҰХАРБАЙ ЖАНДОС

10 ЖАНТӨРЕ МӨЛДІР 9

11 ЖОРАБАЙ НҰРИСЛАМ 9

12 КОЛДАШОВА ДИЛНУРА 6

13 НАКИПБЕКОВ НҰРАЛЫ 7

14 НЫШАНӘЛІ ДАРИҒА 9

15 Сайт Нұрбақыт 6

16 Сергеева Зарина 6

17 Сергей Дидар

18 СЕРІКБАЙ ТАҢАТ 7 7

19 СЕРІКБАЙ МҰХАММЕДӘЛИ 7

20 СҮИНДІК АЯУЛЫМ 9 9

21 ТӨЛЕУ НҰРНАЗАР 6 6
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Гулнур Нурлановна Казбаева
2 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
бағалау
баллы
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
12 12 9 9 24

6 5 14 29% 3

6 5 14 29% 3

8 5 15 31.5% 3

10 7 37.5% 4

9 7 16 33.5% 4

10 7 21 44% 5

11 8 23 48% 5

10 7 18 37.5% 4

6 5 14 29% 3

11 8 23 48% 5

10 7 20 41.5% 5

8 6 15 31.5% 4

9 7 37.5% 4

11 8 46% 5

8 5 31.5% 3

8 5 29% 3

10 7 37.5% 4

9 7 33.5% 4

8 6 29% 3

11 8 44% 5

7 5 29% 3
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

21.12
Caring about our planet. SAU 4. Caring about
our planet.SAU 4

test, unit revision

26.12
Caring about our planet.. Caring about planet. test, Unit revision

28.12
Unit revision. Unit revision test, unit revision

Сабақтар саны: 8


